Our Results (2018/19)
 

	 Early Years
	National figure
	GLD (%)
	All ELGs (%)
	ATPS

	EYFSP
	72%
	58%
	58%
	32.3


 
 

	 Phonics
	National figure
	% Wa
	Score

	Year 1
	83%
	78%
	32.4

	Year 2 - Resit
	62%
	63%
	27.3

	By End of Year 2
	91%
	87%
	 


 

	 Key Stage 1 
	National figure
	% EXS +
	% GD

	Reading
	76%
	56%
	0%

	Writing
	70%
	56%
	0%

	Maths
	76%
	62%
	10%

	Science
	83%
	56%
	 

	Combined
	65%
	 46%
	 0%


 

	 Key Stage 2
	National figure
	Test 100+
	Test 110+
	Score
	TA EXS+
	TA GLD
	Progress

	Reading
	75%
	80%
	12%
	105
	79%
	 
	1.7

	Writing
	78%
	 
	 
	 
	76%
	12%
	1.1

	Maths
	75%
	84%
	20%
	106
	88%
	 
	3.2

	Science
	83%
	 
	 
	 
	88%
	 
	 

	GP&S
	77%
	92%
	56%
	110
	 
	 
	 

	Combined
	64%
	72%
	4%
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